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% Jll/Series

3064

307B

308A

312A

314B

319A
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FLAEHES /Pin Number

(O ©)
o O

(O]
(O)Ne)
(o)

0%o
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0%o
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TERLLYS/Conductor size 0. 75mm"2 0. 75mm"2 0. 75mm"2

0. 75mm "2

0. 75mm "2

0. 75mm "2

0. 25mm"2 0.

25mm”2

0. 25mn "2

BRER/Pin size 1. 5mm 1. 5mm 1. 5mm

1. 5mm

1. 5mm

1. 5mm

1. Omm

1. Omm

e Wl /Rated current A A )

5A

5A

3A

3A

gL /Rated voltage 250V 250V 250V

250V

125V

60V

60V

60V

2. iGN /Part Number
Fal\dfk/Free Plug
FR5/Type
AW /Appearance: 1
£14/Pin Number
HG AT S /Insulator coded:A. B
AR A /Insulator type:F=Female
§+28%1/Sold Tpye:L=Turning
K /Pin Length:B=Standard
ML /Plating:Gold Flash

2432 /Collect
$%/Bend relief

MI6K 1 303 A F |

[=p]
—
‘U
1

3. HiARHFH /Technical Characteristics

1. #y/Durability: >500 mate/unmate cycles

2. Pin#Zfii P/ Pin Contact Resistance: <10 mQ
3. #i2 H M Nsulation Resistance: = 100 MQ

4, %5 /Rated Temperature: -25° C,+80° C

5.25% /Corrosion Resistance: Salt spray test, »48h
6. K24 Naterproof: P67

b3.bref

FAYEAAE /Gasket: FEME/Silicone rubber

JEIZME/Collect Nut: FA4MHEHL/Brass, Nickel plated

Bk /Collect: FA4HEE/ Zine Alloy, Nickel plated

4h5t/Outer Shell: E4H5%EE/Brass, Nickel plated

SCALE

F

BREFU/PIN: W $% 4 /Phosphor copper, G/F

SHEET

DIMENSION

TOLERANCES ARE:
DECIMALES
X+

Xt

ANGLES
+

TITLE:

2 43k /Free Plug

1 OF 1

#2414/ Insulator: PA BLACK
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4 & HUHE/Name & Description

REV.

CHECKED:

M16K

AQ

CHECKED:

DRAWN:

S.peng

07/05/2016

IJ@N Linconn Elc Tech Co.,LTD

A ! B C

F

! G

H

H

J




	图纸
	模型


